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VAN DIJK CLASSIC 
OCTOBER 10, 2020 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Ronson Sabourin 6

2 2 Jesse Spence 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Derek Brown 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Vern Derksen 5

2 6 John Dignazio 10

3 9 Brent Ziemski 15

4 8 Valentine Payne 21

5 7 David Kwiatek 26

6 3 Derek Brown 28
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 John Dignazio 5

2 9 Brent Ziemski 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 * Vern Derksen * 5

2 11 Jayson Kapitaniuk 10

3 10 Brian Ford 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 John Dignazio 6

2 12 Jj Schelling 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Brent Ziemski 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Chris Buhr * 5

2 74 Brody Kowal 13

3 15 Brendan Solvason 14

4 1 Ronson Sabourin 20

5 14 Tyler Charriere 23

NS 8 Valentine Payne NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Vern Derksen 5

2 10 Brian Ford 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Travis Smith 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Byron Lopez 5

2 18 Swaranjeet Sran 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Jj Schelling 5
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Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 John Dignazio 5

2 7 David Kwiatek 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 John Dignazio 5

2 19 Lawrence Laurel 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Byron Lopez 8

2 6 John Dignazio 11

3 20 Chris Pendree 14

4 19 Lawrence Laurel 17

5 21 Sarthak Rehan 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Jasdeep Dhaliwal 5

2 2 Jesse Spence 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Marco Palmeiro 7

2 18 Swaranjeet Sran 13

3 23 Andrew Brewer 14

4 11 Jayson Kapitaniuk 16
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 * Shae Usher * 5
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Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Kerby Aguila 5

2 29 Mateus Oliveira 11

3 28 Mark Belinsky 14

4 18 Swaranjeet Sran 22

5 27 Vikas Arora 23

6 30 Tingkai Zhang 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Lynden Middleton 5

2 32 Cole Wright 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Mark Belinsky 5

2 33 Parker Lindsey 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Brent Wiebe 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Allan Titarniuk 5

2 37 Jerry Rydz 10

3 36 Chuck Houtz 15

4 35 Garry Blackburn 20

5 34 Brent Wiebe 25
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Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Marvin Primolo 6

2 32 Cole Wright 9

3 20 Chris Pendree 16

4 41 Amiel Paras 23

5 19 Lawrence Laurel 24

6 39 Evan Evangelista 27

7 21 Sarthak Rehan 35
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Kerby Aguila 5

2 29 Mateus Oliveira 10

3 40 Riemer Munoz 16

4 33 Parker Lindsey 19
 
 

Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Jasdeep Dhaliwal * 7

2 31 Lynden Middleton 8

3 28 Mark Belinsky 15

4 44 Nick King 20

5 43 Shaun Edwards 27

6 27 Vikas Arora 30

7 18 Swaranjeet Sran 33
 
 

Men's Physique - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Marco Palmeiro 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Theresa Neufeld 5
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Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Sarah Bow 5

2 45 Theresa Neufeld 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Sarah Bow 5

2 48 Samantha Belliveau 13

3 49 Katherine Fehr 15

4 47 Ally Ball 17
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Sabrina Fimognari 5

2 51 Jodie Howarth 10

3 52 Ashleigh Presenger 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Jodie Howarth 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Cheryl Warkentin 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 * Melissa Usher * 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Cheryl Warkentin 5

2 52 Ashleigh Presenger 10
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Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Katherine Fehr 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Jodie Howarth 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Sabrina Fimognari 7

2 54 Melissa Usher 8
 
 

Women's Figure - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Theresa Thibert 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 * Kas Savage * 5

2 53 Cheryl Warkentin 10
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Yolanda Dong 6

2 50 Sabrina Fimognari 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Yolanda Dong 5
 
 

Women's Wellness - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 * Yolanda Dong * 5

2 50 Sabrina Fimognari 10
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Women's Wellness - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Theresa Thibert 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Alayna Crowdis 8

2 63 Estera Sokalska 9

3 61 Ashlyn Materi 18

4 64 Linda Stepien 19

5 60 Jolene Kornelsen 23

6 65 Samantha Ward-Gottfredsen 28
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Samantha Ward-Gottfredsen 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Sandy Laurel 5

2 67 Rae-Ann Stevens 10

3 64 Linda Stepien 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Lisa Gyoerick 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Estera Sokalska 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Natalie Caister 5



/

 
 

Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Theresa Thibert 7

2 59 Alayna Crowdis 8

3 60 Jolene Kornelsen 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 * Paisley Alford * 6

2 66 Sandy Laurel 9

3 61 Ashlyn Materi 17

4 73 Hope Patrick 21

5 72 Kassandra Harpelle 22
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